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Active Faculty Details of Summer-2024 (Evening Batch)

European University of Bangladesh
Department of Civil Engineering

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Sl Teacher’s Name Initials Designation Contact No Email Remarks
1 Dr. Engr. Md. Abul Kalam Azad PAKA Professor 01833400767 azad58@eub.edu.bd

2 Jannatul Ferdous Dola JFD Assistant Professor 01673459057 jannatul_dola21@eub.edu.bd
3 Md. Nawrose Sirajee NS Assistant Professor 01717890922 nawrosesirajee@eub.edu.bd
4 Md. Imam Hossain IH Assistant Professor 01683812288 imam@eub.edu.bd

5 Rubinnor Islam Swarna RIS Assistant Professor 01676183172 rubinoor@eub.edu.bd

6 Md. Zakir Hossain ZH Assistant Professor 01722644697 zakir07h@eub.edu.bd

7 Md. Iftakhar-ul Islam 18] Assistant Professor 01622627956 iftekhar@eub.edu.bd

8 Ripon Mahamud RM Assistant Professor 01762780102 ripon@eub.edu.bd

9 Md. Sazzadul Bari SB Assistant Professor 01742191255 sazzadul@eub.edu.bd

10 Md. Abdullah Al Arafat AAA | Assistant Professor 01737257236 abdullah@eub.edu.bd

11 Washilatun Nahar WN Senior Lecturer 01682435004 nwashilatun@gmail.com
12 Md. Monzurul Hasan MMH Senior Lecturer 01984652633 monzurulhasan@eub.edu.bd
13 Md. Kamol Hassan KH Senior Lecturer 01754555441 saumikhassan@gmail.com
14 Md. Abdul Hakim ABH Senior Lecturer 01764821375 abdulhakim13kuet@gmail.com
15 Rayhana Sultana RS Senior Lecturer 01625267100 rayhana.rithi@gmail.com
16 Rubaiyet Hafiza RH Senior Lecturer 01681079704 rubaiyet h@yahoo.com
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17 Umme Saima Zanzabil SZ Senior Lecturer 01317415901 ummezanzabil811@gmail.com
18 Umme Tahmina Toma UTT Senior Lecturer 01819167847 ummetoma2017@gmail.com
19 Abdullah Al Noman AAN Senior Lecturer 01675751875 abdullahalnoman372@gmail.com
20 Al-Amin AL Senior Lecturer 01518399548 alamin.uap18@gmail.com
21 Joy Podder JP Senior Lecturer 01731842417 joypodder@eub.edu.bd

22 Navila Afsari NA Senior Lecturer 01685949664 navila.afsari@gmail.com
23 Md. Asif Ahmed ASA Senior Lecturer 01937169422 asifahmed@eub.edu.bd

24 Aditi Jahan Tonni AJT Senior Lecturer 01799783525 aditijahan@eub.edu.bd

25 Md. Jahidul Islam Shohag JIS Lecturer 01708919344 jahidshohag63@gmail.com
26 Md Abrarul Hoque MAH Lecturer 01521433722 abrarulhoque@gmail.com
27 Md Ramjan Ali MRA Lecturer 01838815553 Ramjan@eub.edu.bd

28 Zannatun Naim ZN Lecturer 01567990407 Znaim045@gmail.com

29 S.M Tanvir Ahmed TA Lecturer 01717464936 smtanvirahmed14@gmail.com
30 Md. Tasbirul Hussain TH Lecturer 01729983944 opu.hussain547 @gmail.com
31 Naim Sarker NAS Lecturer 1956206316 Naimsarker84@gmail.com
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